
From: Nunez, Maria-Lydia
Sent: 2/24/2014 3:04:45 PM

APak@SempraUtilities.com (APak@SempraUtilities.com); Smith, Christopher 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=C5SE); Peck, David B. 
(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Middlekauff, Charles (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd); 
JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org (JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org); 
Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com (Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com); 
jleslie@mckennalong.com (jleslie@mckennalong.com);

To: JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com (JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com);
john@dicksongeesman.com (john@dicksongeesman.com); david@a4nr.org 
(david@a4nr.org); Cherry, Brian K
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
RegRelCPUCCases
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); blaising@braunlegal.com 
(blaising@braunlegal.com); abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com); 
Joni.Templeton@sce.com (Joni.Templeton@sce.com); ccollins@Energystrat.com 
(ccollins@Energystrat.com); brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com 
(brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com); RNicholson@SempraUtilities.com 
(RNicholson@SempraUtilities.com); NTang@SempraUtilities.com 
(NTang@SempraUtilities.com); cathie.allen@pacificorp.com 
(cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); barbara@barkovichandyap.com 
(barbara@barkovichandyap.com); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com 
(berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); braun@braunlegal.com (braun@braunlegal.com); 
Steph@Clean-Coalition.org (Steph@Clean-Coalition.org); aulmer@caiso.com 
(aulmer@caiso.com); kmills@cfbf.com (kmills@cfbf.com); Lee, Diana 
(diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); marcel@tum.org (marcel@tum.org); filings@a-klaw.com 
(filings@a-klaw.com); Gamson, David M. (david.gamson@cpuc.ca.gov); 
liddell@energyattomey.com (liddell@energyattomey.com); gmorris@emf.net 
(gmorris@emf.net); DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com 
(DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); douglass@energyattomey.com 
(douglass@energyattomey.com); igoodman@commerceenergy.com 
(igoodman@commerceenergy.com); kb@EnerCalUSA.com 
(kb@EnerCalUSA.com); jjg@eslawfirm.com (jjg@eslawfirm.com); Lukins, Chloe 
(chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov); gbass@noblesolutions.com 
(gbass@noblesolutions.com); ek@a-klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com); 
cpacc@calpine.com (cpacc@calpine.com); kdw@woodmff-expert-services.com 
(kdw@woodmff-expert-services.com); judypau@dwt.com (judypau@dwt.com); 
dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net (dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); 
jessica.evans@glacialenergy.com (jessica.evans@glacialenergy.com); 
devin.mcdonell@bingham.com (devin.mcdonell@bingham.com); deb@a-klaw.com 
(deb@a-klaw.com); Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org (Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org); 
cgrieco@launchpnt.com (cgrieco@launchpnt.com); dyana@clean-coalition.org 
(dyana@clean-coalition.org); jhcaldwelljr@gmail.com (jhcaldwelljr@gmail.com);
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jgoodin@caiso.com (jgoodin@caiso.com); Gannon, Jaime Rose 
(JaimeRose.Gannon@cpuc.ca.gov); kfoley@sonomacleanpower.org 
(kfoley@sonomacleanpower.org); clare.laufenberg@energy.ca.gov 
(clare.laufenberg@energy.ca.gov); dzlotlow@caiso.com (dzlotlow@caiso.com); 
laurene@waterenergyinnovations.com (laurene@waterenergyinnovations.com); 
tlong@tum.org (tlong@tum.org); ssmyers@att.net (ssmyers@att.net); nes@a- 
klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com); mtiemey-lloyd@enemoc.com (mtiemey- 
lloyd@enemoc.com); tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com 
(tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com); thomaspcorr@gmail.com 
(thomaspcorr@gmail.com); rick_noger@praxair.com (rick_noger@praxair.com); 
Huffman, Mark (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRH2); 
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); 
rl@eslawfirm.com (rl@eslawfirm.com); TPhillips@TigerNaturalGas.com 
(TPhillips@TigerNaturalGas.com); sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com 
(sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); Patrick.VanBeek@CommercialEnergy.net 
(Patrick.VanBeek@CommercialEnergy.net); Miley, Matt
(matt.miley@cpuc.ca.gov); peter.pearson@bves.com (peter.pearson@bves.com); 
martin.kadillak@shell.com (martin.kadillak@shell.com); Lasko, Yakov 
(yakov.lasko@cpuc.ca.gov); philm@scdenergy.com (philm@scdenergy.com); 
smartinez@nrdc.org (smartinez@nrdc.org); will.mitchell@cpv.com 
(will.mitchell@cpv.com); tderivi@scppa.org (tderivi@scppa.org); 
sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com (sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com); 
Rachel@largescalesolar.org (Rachel@largescalesolar.org); St. Marie, Stephen 
(Stephen.St.Marie@cpuc.ca.gov); MeganMMyers@yahoo.com 
(MeganMMyers@yahoo.com); sarah.keane@bingham.com 
(sarah.keane@bingham.com); Sterkel, Merideth "Molly" 
(MeridethMolly.Sterkel@cpuc.ca.gov); proceedings@megawattsf.com 
(proceedings@megawattsf.com); rochelle@a4nr.org (rochelle@a4nr.org); 
mburrows@3phasesRenewables.com (mburrows@3phasesRenewables.com); 
Ciupagea, Radu (radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov); matthew@tjum.org 
(matthew@tjum.org)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: Service of R1402001 - OIR to Consider Electric Procurement Policy Refinements - 

CLOPTON NOTICE OF ASSIGNMENT

This e-mail provides service of CALJ Clopton’s Notice of Assignment Re Order 
Instituting Rulemaking to Consider Electric Procurement Policy Refinements pursuant to the 
Joint Reliability Plan.. The full text of the notice is made available through the link 
provided below on February 24, 2014. A hard copy has been served by mail to all 
persons on the service list.
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http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx?docformat=ALL&docid=88219785

In the event of problems with this e-mail or the internet link, please contact Maria-Lydia Nunez 
at mln@cpuc.ca.gov. telephone #(415) 703-1399.
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